
 2021-2022 St. Andrew Church Council

President Ken Cockerham 704-614-3946 cell

kcockerham@fpcnash.com

Vice President Darrel Reifschneider 615-403-3830

lookawayfarm@gmail.com

Treasurer Allison Bussone 678-777-3275 cell

allisonbussone@gmail.com

Financial Secretary Heather Adams 262-389-1866 cell

hjhadams@gmail.com 615-465-6052 home

Secretary Kristen Curtis 615-419-8748

kristencdavis@comcast.net

Budget and Finance Jeff Norem 615-838-9610
noremjp@gmail.com

Administration/Property Bernie Olszewski 215-962-8659 cell

mech40@aol.com

Membership Development Tom McElroy 615-969-2786

tmcelroy110@gmail.com

Faith Formation Jeana Butler 913-515-4684 cell

jeana.r.butler@gmail.com

Outreach Ministries Frank Thomas 615-627-8757

frank.thomas@se.com

Worship and Music Renee Brown 615-838-6975 
Reneebrown@comcast.net

Fellowship Margaret Bearss 404-353-3346 cell

aubearss@gmail.com

Stewardship Dwight Bonifacius 615-410-8782

dkbonifacius@gmail.com

Nurture Ruth Haskins 615-430-3037

ruhask@gmail.com

Youth Representatives Elaina Bussone 615-268-1002 cell

elainabussone@gmail.com

Emily Bednar

emilybed18@gmail.com

Pastor Murray Eric Murray 865-748-0226

pastoreric@saintandrewchurch.com

Pastor Farrington Pauline Farrington 770-265-2241
pastorpauline@saintandrewchurch.com
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